AQUATANK ‘APT’ SERIES ONE & TWO PIECE BREAK TANKS
WATER STORAGE SOLUTIONS
2 www.aquatechpressmain.co.uk
WATER PRESSURE BOOSTER SETS
AQUATANK ‘APT’ SERIES ONE & TWO PIECE BREAK TANKS
OVERVIEW
Aquatanks are designed and constructed in accordance with
BSEN 13280 and are approved for drinking water storage

straining the tank wall. A range of steel up-stands are
available to support Aquatanks above booster sets. These
are supplied in kit form for site assembly.
1 PIECE BREAKTANKS ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
TANK REF. NOM.
CAP LITRES
ACT.
CAP LITRES
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS HEIGHT OF
2 PIECE SECTIONS
(S1/S2/RFVC)
DRY WEIGHT KG
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
 with RFVC RFVC HEIGHT
APT90 90 70 730 430 715 205 N/A 15
APT160 160 110 880 580 665 205 N/A 19
APT225 225 170 730 730 815 205 N/A 24
APT340 340 255 1035 730 815 205 N/A 31
APT455 455 330 1340 730 815 205 N/A 40
www.aquatechpressmain.co.uk 3
AQUATANK ‘APT’ SERIES ONE & TWO PIECE BREAK TANKS
For further information relating to optional features, see data sheet 505.
Please feel free to discuss any special requirements with our sales team.

halfs is provided.
Typical APT tank installation
shown with optional upstand and AquaTech Pressmain
FEP fire set. Interconnecting pipework by others.
1 & 2 PIECE BREAKTANKS ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
TANK REF. NOM.
CAP LITRES
ACT.
CAP LITRES
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS HEIGHT OF
2 PIECE SECTIONS
(S1/S2/RFVC)
DRY WEIGHT KG
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
 with RFVC RFVC HEIGHT
APT570 570 420 1085 880 1095 305 395 / 395 / 305 44
APT680 680 490 1210 985 1065 305 380 / 380 / 305 50
APT910 910 710 1290 1010 1195 305 445 / 445 / 305 76
APT1135 1135 840 1675 1065 1115 305 405 / 405 / 305 81
APT1364 1364 1045 1530 1252 1215 305 455 / 455 / 305 94
APT1590 1590 1230 1675 1295 1215 305 455 / 455 / 305 109
APT1820 1820 1590 1370 1370 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 130
APT2275 2275 1730 1980 1370 1325 305 510 / 510 / 305 137
APT2725 2725 2140 1980 1370 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 168
APT3185 3185 2542 2600 1370 1385 305 540 / 540 / 305 175
APT3635 3635 3180 2645 1425 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 240
APT4545 4545 3365 2645 1730 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 265
APT5454 5454 4545 2645 2035 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 289
LEVEL SWITCH ‘LS’ SERIES
Applications:
Ideal for sensing the rising or falling level of conductive
liquids in tank, sumps, pipework, etc with volt free signal